
AY2020-2021 By Course Name

Course = A NONPROFIT BOARD'S ROLE AND RESPONSIBILITY TO ITS AGENCY AN

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = A NONPROFIT BOARD'S ROLE AND RESPONSIBILITY TO ITS AGNECY AN

Count
Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Very Satisfied 1

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = A NONPROFIT BOARD'S ROLE AND RESPONSIBILITY TO ITS AGENCY AN

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Course = ACCENT REDUCTION FOR INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONALS I

Count
Very Satisfied 8

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 9

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Yes 9

No 0

Total 9

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ACCENT REDUCTION FOR INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONALS I

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = A NONPROFIT BOARD'S ROLE AND RESPONSIBILITY TO ITS AGNECY AN

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Course = ACCENT REDUCTION FOR INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONALS II

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = ACCENT REDUCTION FOR INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONALS III

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ACCENT REDUCTION FOR INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONALS II



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Course = ACRYLICS I

Count
Very Satisfied 19

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 23

Very Satisfied 20

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 23

Yes 23

No 1

Total 24

Yes 23

No 1

Total 24

Course = ACRYLICS II

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ACRYLICS I

a. Course = ACCENT REDUCTION FOR INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONALS III

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Count
Very Satisfied 8

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 10

Very Satisfied 9

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 10

Yes 9

No 0

Total 9

Yes 10

No 0

Total 10

Course = ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR I

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ACRYLICS II

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = ADOBE INDESIGN I

Count
Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 2

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 2

No 2

Total 4

Course = ADOBE PHOTOSHOP I

Count
Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 2

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR I

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ADOBE INDESIGN I



Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Course = ADOBE PHOTOSHOP II

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ADOBE PHOTOSHOP I

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = ADOBE PREMIERE: VIDEO EDITING I

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 9

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 9

Yes 9

No 0

Total 9

Yes 9

No 0

Total 9

Course = ADOBE PREMIERE: VIDEO EDITING II

Count
Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ADOBE PHOTOSHOP II

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ADOBE PREMIERE: VIDEO EDITING I

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Total 1

Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Course = AN INTRODUCTION TO THE NONPROFIT SECTOR

Count
Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ADOBE PREMIERE: VIDEO EDITING II

a

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = AN INTRODUCTION TO THE NONPROFIT SECTOR



Course = ANNUITY THE INS AND OUTS

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Course = ASSESSING & TREATING CHILDHOOD TRAUMA

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ANNUITY THE INS AND OUTS

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = ASSESSING AND TREATING TRAUMATIZED ADULTS

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = BEGINNING FRENCH I

Count

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ASSESSING & TREATING CHILDHOOD TRAUMA

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ASSESSING AND TREATING TRAUMATIZED ADULTS

a



Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Course = BEGINNING ITALIAN I

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 7

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 6

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = BEGINNING FRENCH I

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



No 1

Total 7

Yes 6

No 1

Total 7

Course = BEST PRACTICES IN EMPLOYEE RETENTION AND ENGAGEMENT

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Course = BETTER DOCUMENTS WITH MICROSOFT OFFICE

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

       

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = BEGINNING ITALIAN I

a. Course = BEST PRACTICES IN EMPLOYEE RETENTION AND ENGAGEMENT

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 3

No 1

Total 4

Course = BREAK INTO THE WORLD OF VOICEOVER

Count
Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = BETTER DOCUMENTS WITH MICROSOFT OFFICE

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?



Total 7

Course = BUILDING A GRANT READY ORGANIZATION

Count
Very Satisfied 16

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 20

Very Satisfied 15

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 18

Yes 19

No 1

Total 20

Yes 19

No 1

Total 20

Course = BUSINESS PERFORMANCE MODULE

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Very Satisfied 6

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = BUILDING A GRANT READY ORGANIZATION

a

     

a. Course = BREAK INTO THE WORLD OF VOICEOVER

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:



Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Yes 7

No 1

Total 8

Yes 7

No 1

Total 8

Course = CANNABIS AND THE OPIOD EPIDEMIC

Count
Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = BUSINESS PERFORMANCE MODULE

a. Course = CANNABIS AND THE OPIOD EPIDEMIC



Course = CANNABIS PROFESSIONAL

Count
Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Course = CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT (CNA) TRAINING PROGRAM

Count
Very Satisfied 30

Satisfied 17

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 3

Very Dissatisfied 2

Total 52

Very Satisfied 35

Satisfied 14

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

4

Dissatisfied 0

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = CANNABIS PROFESSIONAL

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 54

Yes 50

No 4

Total 54

Yes 44

No 10

Total 54

Course = COACHING & COUNSELING FOR SUCCESS

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 3

No 1

Total 4

Course = COMMUNICATE WITH DIFFICULT PEOPLE WITH TACT AND SKILL

Count
Very Satisfied 3

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = COACHING & COUNSELING FOR SUCCESS

a

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT (CNA) TRAINING PROGRAM

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Course = COMMUNICATION STRATEGIES

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = COMMUNICATE WITH DIFFICULT PEOPLE WITH TACT AND SKILL



No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = COMMUNICATION STRATEGIES ESSENTIAL SKILLS FOR FIRST TIME MAN

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = COMMUNICATION STRATEGIES ESSENTIAL SKILLS FOR FIRST-TIME MAN

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

       

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = COMMUNICATION STRATEGIES ESSENTIAL SKILLS FOR FIRST TIME MAN

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

a. Course = COMMUNICATION STRATEGIES

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH BETSI WILLIAMS

Count
Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 2

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = COMMUNICATION STRATEGIES ESSENTIAL SKILLS FOR FIRST-TIME MAN

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



No 0

Total 2

Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH CARLI GILCHRIST

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH CHERI HAUER

Count
Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

     

a. Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH BETSI WILLIAMS

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH CARLI GILCHRIST



Total 7

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH CHRISTINE GREENGRA

Count
Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 6

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 12

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 2

Total 12

Yes 11

No 1

Total 12

Yes 11

No 1

Total 12

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH CHERI HAUER

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH JUSTIN FERTICK

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 7

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 11

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 6

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 11

Yes 11

No 0

Total 11

Yes 10

No 1

Total 11

Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH LAUREN STARNER

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 6

a. Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH CHRISTINE GREENGRA

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH JUSTIN FERTICK

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH ROBERT FORNEY

Count
Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 10

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 11

Yes 11

No 0

Total 11

Yes 9

No 0

Total 9

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH LAUREN STARNER

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH ROBERT FORNEY



Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH TONYA BATES

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Course = CONFLICT MANAGEMENT TOOLS FOR ORGANIZATIONAL SUCCESS

Count
Very Satisfied 15

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 17

Very Satisfied 16

Satisfied 1

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = COMMUNITY MANAGER PREPARATION COURSE WITH TONYA BATES

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:



Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 17

Yes 17

No 0

Total 17

Yes 17

No 0

Total 17

Course = COOPERATIVE PARENTING SHEILDING YOUR CHILD FROM CONFLICT

Count
Very Satisfied 10

Satisfied 4

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 17

Very Satisfied 15

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 17

Yes 14

No 2

Total 16

Yes 15

No 2

Total 17

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = CONFLICT MANAGEMENT TOOLS FOR ORGANIZATIONAL SUCCESS

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = COOPERATIVE PARENTING SHEILDING YOUR CHILD FROM CONFLICT



Course = CREATING A DEVELOPMENT PLAN

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

2

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 11

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

2

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 10

Yes 10

No 1

Total 11

Yes 8

No 3

Total 11

Course = CREATING HIGH FUNCTIONING TEAMS USING STRENGTHS

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = CREATING A DEVELOPMENT PLAN

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Course = DESERT NIGHT SKY PHOTOGRAPHY

Count
Very Satisfied 9

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 12

Very Satisfied 10

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 12

Yes 12

No 0

Total 12

Yes 12

No 0

Total 12

Course = DEVELOPING A SUCCESSFUL PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

Count

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = CREATING HIGH FUNCTIONING TEAMS USING STRENGTHS

a. Course = DESERT NIGHT SKY PHOTOGRAPHY

a



Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = DEVELOPING MENTORSHIP PROGRAMS

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = DEVELOPING A SUCCESSFUL PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = DIAGNOSING DISORDERS OF MOOD, ANXIETY, AND TRAUMA

Count
Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 3

Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY I: THE ESSENTIALS

Count
Very Satisfied 9

Satisfied 3

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = DIAGNOSING DISORDERS OF MOOD, ANXIETY, AND TRAUMA

a

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = DEVELOPING MENTORSHIP PROGRAMS

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 14

Very Satisfied 10

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 13

Yes 13

No 0

Total 13

Yes 12

No 1

Total 13

Course = DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY II: VISUAL COMMUNICATION

Count
Very Satisfied 14

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 18

Very Satisfied 15

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 17

Yes 17

No 1

Total 18

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY I: THE ESSENTIALS



Yes 17

No 1

Total 18

Course = DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY III: FOCAL LENGTHS TO FILTERS

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 9

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 9

Yes 7

No 2

Total 9

Yes 7

No 2

Total 9

Course = DONOR RELATIONS

Count
Very Satisfied 12

Satisfied 4

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY III: FOCAL LENGTHS TO FILTERS

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

a. Course = DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY II: VISUAL COMMUNICATION

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Total 16

Very Satisfied 12

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 16

Yes 16

No 0

Total 16

Yes 16

No 0

Total 16

Course = DRAWING I

Count
Very Satisfied 22

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 23

Very Satisfied 23

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 24

Yes 22

No 2

Total 24

Yes 21

No 2

Total 23

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = DRAWING I

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = DONOR RELATIONS

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Course = DRESSMAKER STUDIO

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = EFFECTIVE FACILITATION OF MEETINGS & DISCUSSIONS

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = DRESSMAKER STUDIO



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = EFFECTIVE FUNDRAISING

Count
Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 12

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 4

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 12

Yes 9

No 2

Total 11

Yes 9

No 2

Total 11

Course = EFFECTIVE VOLUNTEER MANAGEMENT

Count

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = EFFECTIVE FUNDRAISING

a

a. Course = EFFECTIVE FACILITATION OF MEETINGS & DISCUSSIONS

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 4

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 9

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 9

Yes 8

No 1

Total 9

Yes 8

No 1

Total 9

Course = EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

Count
Very Satisfied 8

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 9

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Yes 9

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = EFFECTIVE VOLUNTEER MANAGEMENT

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



No 0

Total 9

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

Course = EMPLOYEE RECRUITMENT DEEP DIVE

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Course = ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE (ESL) BEGINNING

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

       

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = EMPLOYEE RECRUITMENT DEEP DIVE



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 2

No 1

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = ESL ADVANCED

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 3

No 1

Total 4

Yes 3

No 1

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE (ESL) BEGINNING

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Total 4

Course = ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Count
Very Satisfied 12

Satisfied 5

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 17

Very Satisfied 15

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 17

Yes 17

No 0

Total 17

Yes 17

No 0

Total 17

Course = ESTABLISHING YOUR PERSONAL LEADERSHIP BRAND

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Very Satisfied 2

     

a. Course = ESL ADVANCED

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ESSENTIALS OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Course = EXCEL ESSENTIALS WORKSHOP DATA BASICS

Count
Very Satisfied 0

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 1

No 1

Total 2

Yes 1

No 1

Total 2

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ESTABLISHING YOUR PERSONAL LEADERSHIP BRAND

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = EXCEL ESSENTIALS WORKSHOP DATA BASICS



Course = EXCEL I

Count
Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 2

No 1

Total 3

Yes 2

No 1

Total 3

Course = FACE FIRST: INTRODUCTION TO PORTRAITS

Count
Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 8

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = EXCEL I

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:



Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 8

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

Course = FEDERAL EMPLOYMENT LAW AND EMPLOYMENT DISCRIMINATION

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Course = FEDERAL EMPLOYMENT LAW BACKGROUND CHECKS, SAFETY, IMMIGRATIO

Count

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = FACE FIRST: INTRODUCTION TO PORTRAITS

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = FEDERAL EMPLOYMENT LAW AND EMPLOYMENT DISCRIMINATION

a



Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Course = FEDERAL EMPLOYMENT LAW WAGE AND HOUR

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = FEDERAL EMPLOYMENT LAW BACKGROUND CHECKS, SAFETY, IMMIGRATIO

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:



Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Course = FOSTERING A DIVERSE AND INCLUSIVE WORKPLACE

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Course = FUNDAMENTALS OF LEADERSHIP

Count
Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 1

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = FEDERAL EMPLOYMENT LAW WAGE AND HOUR

a. Course = FOSTERING A DIVERSE AND INCLUSIVE WORKPLACE

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Course = GOLF FOR BEGINNERS

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = FUNDAMENTALS OF LEADERSHIP

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Course = GOVERNANCE, LEGAL COMPLIANCE, & PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

Count
Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 4

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 11

Very Satisfied 8

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 11

Yes 11

No 0

Total 11

Yes 11

No 0

Total 11

Course = GRANTS MANAGEMENT

Count
Very Satisfied 10

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = GOVERNANCE, LEGAL COMPLIANCE, & PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

a

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = GOLF FOR BEGINNERS

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Total 13

Very Satisfied 12

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 13

Yes 13

No 0

Total 13

Yes 13

No 0

Total 13

Course = GUITAR I

Count
Very Satisfied 11

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 14

Very Satisfied 13

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 14

Yes 14

No 0

Total 14

Yes 14

No 0

Total 14

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = GRANTS MANAGEMENT

a. Course = GUITAR I



Course = GUITAR II

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = HOW TO DEAL WITH DISAGREEMENTS, CONFLICT AND CONFRONTATION

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = GUITAR II

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = HTML LEVEL I

Count
Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Course = IDENTIFYING FUNDING SOURCES

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = HTML LEVEL I

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = HOW TO DEAL WITH DISAGREEMENTS, CONFLICT AND CONFRONTATION

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Count
Very Satisfied 17

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 21

Very Satisfied 19

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 21

Yes 21

No 0

Total 21

Yes 21

No 0

Total 21

Course = IMPRESSIONISM, EXPRESSIONISM AND ABSTRACTS

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = IDENTIFYING FUNDING SOURCES



Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = INFRASTRUCTURE & PROCESS OF NONPROFIT FUNDRAISING

Count
Very Satisfied 10

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 12

Very Satisfied 10

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 12

Yes 12

No 0

Total 12

Yes 12

No 0

Total 12

Course = INTERNAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = INFRASTRUCTURE & PROCESS OF NONPROFIT FUNDRAISING

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

a. Course = IMPRESSIONISM, EXPRESSIONISM AND ABSTRACTS

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 8

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 8

Yes 7

No 1

Total 8

Yes 6

No 2

Total 8

Course = INTRODUCTION TO GIFT PLANNING

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 4

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 10

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 10

Yes 10

No 0

Total 10

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = INTERNAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Yes 10

No 0

Total 10

Course = INTRODUCTION TO LEGAL INTERPRETING

Count
Very Satisfied 10

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 10

Very Satisfied 10

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 10

Yes 10

No 0

Total 10

Yes 10

No 0

Total 10

Course = INTRODUCTION TO MEDICAL INTERPRETING

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = INTRODUCTION TO GIFT PLANNING

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = INTRODUCTION TO LEGAL INTERPRETING



Total 6

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Course = INTRODUCTION TO STILL LIFE (IN ACRYLIC)

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = INTRODUCTION TO STILL LIFE (IN ACRYLIC)

a. Course = INTRODUCTION TO MEDICAL INTERPRETING

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Course = INTRODUCTION TO VOICEOVER WORKSHOP

Count
Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Course = INTRODUCTION TO YOUTUBE MARKETING

Count
Very Satisfied 13

Satisfied 5

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 18

Very Satisfied 16

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = INTRODUCTION TO VOICEOVER WORKSHOP

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 18

Yes 18

No 0

Total 18

Yes 17

No 0

Total 17

Course = LANDSCAPE PHOTOGRAPHY

Count
Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Course = LEADING PEOPLE THROUGH CHANGE

Count

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = INTRODUCTION TO YOUTUBE MARKETING

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = LANDSCAPE PHOTOGRAPHY



Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = LEAN SIX SIGMA GREEN BELT

Count
Very Satisfied 22

Satisfied 5

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

2

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 2

Total 31

Very Satisfied 21

Satisfied 4

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

3

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 2

Total 30

Yes 30

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = LEADING PEOPLE THROUGH CHANGE

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



No 1

Total 31

Yes 29

No 2

Total 31

Course = LEGAL CONSECUTIVE INTERPRETING I

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Course = LEGAL CONSECUTIVE INTERPRETING II

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = LEAN SIX SIGMA GREEN BELT

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

       

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = LEGAL CONSECUTIVE INTERPRETING I

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 2

No 1

Total 3

Course = LEGAL SIGHT TRANSLATION

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = LEGAL CONSECUTIVE INTERPRETING II

a

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?



Total 6

Course = LEGAL SIMULTANEOUS INTERPRETING II

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = MAKING YOUR BOARD INTO AN EFFECTIVE TEAM

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 3

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

     

a. Course = LEGAL SIGHT TRANSLATION

a. Course = LEGAL SIMULTANEOUS INTERPRETING II

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:



Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = MANAGING AND RESPONDING TO POOR EMPLOYEE PERFORMANCE

Count
Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = MAKING YOUR BOARD INTO AN EFFECTIVE TEAM

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = MANAGING AND RESPONDING TO POOR EMPLOYEE PERFORMANCE



Course = MANAGING IN A MULTI-GENERATIONAL WORKPLACE

Count
Very Satisfied 14

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 14

Very Satisfied 14

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 14

Yes 14

No 0

Total 14

Yes 14

No 0

Total 14

Course = MANAGING THE CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE

Count
Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = MANAGING IN A MULTI-GENERATIONAL WORKPLACE

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Course = MEDIATION TRAINING CERTIFICATE

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 9

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 10

Yes 10

No 0

Total 10

Yes 9

No 1

Total 10

Course = MEDICAL ASSISTANT CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

Count

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = MANAGING THE CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE

a. Course = MEDIATION TRAINING CERTIFICATE

a



Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 8

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Course = MEDICAL ASSISTANT EXTERNSHIP

Count
Very Satisfied 0

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 2

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = MEDICAL ASSISTANT CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



No 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Course = MEDICAL INTERPRETATION AND SPANISH CERTIFICATE PROGRAM COMPR

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Course = MEDICAL INTERPRETING SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

Count
Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = MEDICAL INTERPRETATION AND SPANISH CERTIFICATE PROGRAM COMPR

a

       

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = MEDICAL ASSISTANT EXTERNSHIP

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Course = MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY AND SPECIALTIES I

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 5

No 1

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = MEDICAL INTERPRETING SKILLS DEVELOPMENT



Total 6

Course = MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY AND SPECIALTIES II

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Course = MICROSOFT OFFICE BASICS

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

     

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY AND SPECIALTIES II

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

a. Course = MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY AND SPECIALTIES I

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = NASM CERTIFIED NUTRITION COACH

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = NASM CERTIFIED NUTRITION COACH

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = MICROSOFT OFFICE BASICS

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Course = NASM PERSONAL FITNESS TRAINER

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 9

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 9

Yes 9

No 0

Total 9

Yes 7

No 1

Total 8

Course = NEVADA EMPLOYMENT LAW NRS 607-612

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = NASM PERSONAL FITNESS TRAINER



Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Course = NEVADA EMPLOYMENT LAW NRS 613-615

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = NEVADA EMPLOYMENT LAW NRS 616A-618

Count
Very Satisfied 3

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = NEVADA EMPLOYMENT LAW NRS 613-615

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

a. Course = NEVADA EMPLOYMENT LAW NRS 607-612

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Yes 4

No 1

Total 5

Yes 4

No 1

Total 5

Course = NONPROFIT MARKETING ESSENTIALS

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = NEVADA EMPLOYMENT LAW NRS 616A-618

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = NONPROFIT PROGRAM MANAGEMENT AND ASSESSMENT

Count
Very Satisfied 9

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 10

Very Satisfied 10

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 10

Yes 10

No 0

Total 10

Yes 10

No 0

Total 10

Course = ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE MANAGEMENT

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

       

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = NONPROFIT MARKETING ESSENTIALS

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = NONPROFIT PROGRAM MANAGEMENT AND ASSESSMENT



Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

Course = ORGANIZATIONAL CLIMATE AND CULTURAL ASESSMENT

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE MANAGEMENT

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Course = PARALEGAL CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

Count
Very Satisfied 21

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

3

Dissatisfied 3

Very Dissatisfied 2

Total 31

Very Satisfied 24

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

3

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 31

Yes 24

No 7

Total 31

Yes 23

No 8

Total 31

Course = PARALEGAL CERTIFICATE PROGRAM PRACTICUM

Count
Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 10

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

2

Dissatisfied 5

Very Dissatisfied 4

Total 28

Very Satisfied 8

Satisfied 8

a. Course = ORGANIZATIONAL CLIMATE AND CULTURAL ASESSMENT

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = PARALEGAL CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

4

Dissatisfied 3

Very Dissatisfied 5

Total 28

Yes 19

No 8

Total 27

Yes 16

No 10

Total 26

Course = PATTERNMAKING: INTRODUCTION

Count
Very Satisfied 13

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 16

Very Satisfied 13

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 15

Yes 15

No 0

Total 15

Yes 15

No 1

Total 16

Course = PEOPLE MANAGEMENT MODULE

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = PARALEGAL CERTIFICATE PROGRAM PRACTICUM

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = PATTERNMAKING: INTRODUCTION



Count
Very Satisfied 8

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Very Satisfied 8

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

Course = PERSPECTIVE DRAWING

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = PEOPLE MANAGEMENT MODULE

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:



Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = PHR SPHR CERTIFICATION PREPARATION

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Course = PREVENTING INTERPERSONAL VIOLENCE

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 2

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = PERSPECTIVE DRAWING

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = PHR SPHR CERTIFICATION PREPARATION

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 5

Yes 5

No 0

Total 5

Yes 4

No 1

Total 5

Course = PROBLEM SOLVING & DECISION MAKING

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 5

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 6

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = PREVENTING INTERPERSONAL VIOLENCE

a

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Course = PROPOSAL WRITING I

Count
Very Satisfied 14

Satisfied 4

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 19

Very Satisfied 15

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 19

Yes 18

No 1

Total 19

Yes 18

No 0

Total 18

Course = PROPOSAL WRITING II

Count
Very Satisfied 11

Satisfied 4

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = PROBLEM SOLVING & DECISION MAKING

a. Course = PROPOSAL WRITING I

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Total 15

Very Satisfied 10

Satisfied 5

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 15

Yes 14

No 1

Total 15

Yes 15

No 0

Total 15

Course = PUBLIC SPEAKING BOOTCAMP

Count
Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Yes 2

No 0

Total 2

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = PROPOSAL WRITING II

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = PUBLIC SPEAKING BOOTCAMP



Course = RESPONSIBLE FUNDRAISING

Count
Very Satisfied 14

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 15

Very Satisfied 12

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 13

Yes 15

No 0

Total 15

Yes 15

No 0

Total 15

Course = SEWING: ALTERATIONS

Count
Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 4

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 11

Very Satisfied 9

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = RESPONSIBLE FUNDRAISING

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 11

Yes 11

No 0

Total 11

Yes 10

No 1

Total 11

Course = SIMPLE SEWING

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 7

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 2

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 5

No 2

Total 7

Yes 5

No 2

Total 7

Course = SOCIAL SECURITY AND RETIREMENT

Count

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = SEWING: ALTERATIONS

a. Course = SIMPLE SEWING

a



Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Course = SPANISH FOR HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = SOCIAL SECURITY AND RETIREMENT

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



No 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = SPANISH I

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Yes 5

No 1

Total 6

Yes 4

No 2

Total 6

Course = SPANISH II

Count
Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = SPANISH I

a

       

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = SPANISH FOR HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Very Satisfied 1

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Yes 1

No 0

Total 1

Course = STRONG FINANCIAL OVERSIGHT

Count
Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 3

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 12

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

2

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 12

Yes 11

No 1

Total 12

Yes 10

No 2

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = SPANISH II



Total 12

Course = SUBPOENAS, COURT ORDERS, AND DEPOSITIONS OH MY! ETHICAL PR

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = SUCCESSION PLANNING

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 2

     

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = SUBPOENAS, COURT ORDERS, AND DEPOSITIONS OH MY! ETHICAL PR

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

a. Course = STRONG FINANCIAL OVERSIGHT

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 1

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 2

No 1

Total 3

Yes 2

No 1

Total 3

Course = SWIMWEAR AND LINGERIE

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 3

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 3

No 1

Total 4

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = SWIMWEAR AND LINGERIE

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = SUCCESSION PLANNING

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Course = TELLING THE STORIES THAT MAKE DONORS GIVE

Count
Very Satisfied 11

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 12

Very Satisfied 11

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 12

Yes 13

No 0

Total 13

Yes 13

No 0

Total 13

Course = THE ART OF FASHION MARKETING:  PHOTO AND FASHION SHOWS

Count
Very Satisfied 8

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Very Satisfied 8

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = TELLING THE STORIES THAT MAKE DONORS GIVE



Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

Course = THE ART OF FUNDRAISING EVENT MANAGEMENT

Count
Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 2

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = THE NEW MANAGER'S TOOLKIT

Count

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = THE ART OF FUNDRAISING EVENT MANAGEMENT

a

a. Course = THE ART OF FASHION MARKETING:  PHOTO AND FASHION SHOWS

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = TRAVEL PHOTOGRAPHY

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = THE NEW MANAGER'S TOOLKIT

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = TURNING MANAGERS INTO LEADERS

Count
Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Very Satisfied 3

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Yes 3

No 0

Total 3

Course = UKELELE I

Count
Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

       

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = TRAVEL PHOTOGRAPHY

a

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = TURNING MANAGERS INTO LEADERS



Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Course = UNDERSTANDING FINANCIAL MARKETS

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = UKELELE I

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Total 6

Course = UNLV COMMUNITY CONCERT BAND

Count
Very Satisfied 0

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 0

Very Satisfied 0

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 0

Yes 0

No 0

Total 0

Yes 0

No 0

Total 0

Course = UNMANNED AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS CERTIFICATE

Count
Very Satisfied 23

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 25

Very Satisfied 24

     

a. Course = UNDERSTANDING FINANCIAL MARKETS

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = UNLV COMMUNITY CONCERT BAND

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 25

Yes 25

No 0

Total 25

Yes 25

No 0

Total 25

Course = VIOLENCE RISK AND THREAT ASSESSMENT

Count
Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 8

Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 2

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 1

Total 8

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = UNMANNED AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS CERTIFICATE

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = VIOLENCE RISK AND THREAT ASSESSMENT



Course = WATERCOLORS I

Count
Very Satisfied 19

Satisfied 8

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 27

Very Satisfied 19

Satisfied 6

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

1

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 26

Yes 26

No 1

Total 27

Yes 27

No 0

Total 27

Course = WATERCOLORS II

Count
Very Satisfied 14

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 15

Very Satisfied 14

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = WATERCOLORS I

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:



Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 15

Yes 15

No 0

Total 15

Yes 15

No 0

Total 15

Course = WATERCOLORS III

Count
Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Very Satisfied 4

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Yes 4

No 0

Total 4

Course = WHAT THE EEOC EXPECTS FROM EMPLOYERS

Count
Very Satisfied 8

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = WATERCOLORS II

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

      

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = WATERCOLORS III

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Very Satisfied 8

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 8

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

Yes 8

No 0

Total 8

Course = WOODWORKING I

Count
Very Satisfied 22

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 22

Very Satisfied 22

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 22

Yes 22

No 0

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = WHAT THE EEOC EXPECTS FROM EMPLOYERS

a

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Total 22

Yes 22

No 0

Total 22

Course = WOODWORKING II

Count
Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Course = WOODWORKING: CUTTING BOARDS- ADVANCED TECHNIQUES

Count
Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

       

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = WOODWORKING I

a. Course = WOODWORKING II

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course



Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Very Satisfied 7

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Yes 7

No 0

Total 7

Course = WORKPLACE INVESTIGATIONS

Count
Very Satisfied 5

Satisfied 1

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Very Satisfied 6

Satisfied 0

Neither Satisfied Nor 
Dissastisfied

0

Dissatisfied 0

Very Dissatisfied 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Total 6

Yes 6

No 0

Did the course help meet your personal goals?

Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your expectations?

a. Course = WOODWORKING: CUTTING BOARDS- ADVANCED TECHNIQUES

a

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Course

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

      

Rate Your Overall Satisfaction with the Instructor:

Did the course help meet your personal goals?



Total 6

     

a. Course = WORKPLACE INVESTIGATIONS
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